LuxSpace PoE –
Intelligent energy-
saving luminaire
enabled for connected
lighting systems
LuxSpace PoE
With Power-over-Ethernet (PoE) technology, LuxSpace PoE receives power and
data over a single standard Ethernet cable, eliminating the need for separate power

Suitable for random switching Yes
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name Product family code
910505100929 DN560B LED12S/830 POE-E C WH DN560B
910505100930 DN560B LED12S/840 POE-E C WH DN560B
910505100939 DN572B LED20S/830 POE-E C WH DN572B
910505100940 DN572B LED20S/840 POE-E C WH DN572B
910505100941 DN572B LED24S/830 POE-E C WH DN572B
910505100942 DN572B LED24S/840 POE-E C WH DN572B
910505100931 DN570B LED20S/830 POE-E C WH DN570B
910505100932 DN570B LED20S/840 POE-E C WH DN570B
910505100935 DN570B LED24S/830 POE-E C WH DN570B
910505100936 DN570B LED24S/840 POE-E C WH DN570B

C WH
3000 K 127 lm/W 1,350 lm
Order Code Full Product Name
Correlated Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Luminous
Efficacy (rated)
(Nom)
Luminous
Flux
910505100930 DN560B
LED12S/840 POE-E
C WH
4000 K 138 lm/W 1,350 lm
LuxSpace PoE
3Product family leaflet, 2024, January 25 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Correlated Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Luminous
Efficacy (rated)
(Nom)
Luminous
Flux
910505100939 DN572B
LED20S/830 POE-E
C WH
3000 K 134 lm/W 2,200 lm
910505100940 DN572B
LED20S/840 POE-E
C WH
4000 K 149 lm/W 2,200 lm
910505100941 DN572B
LED24S/830 POE-E
C WH
3000 K 130 lm/W 2,600 lm
910505100942 DN572B
LED24S/840 POE-E
C WH
4000 K 141 lm/W 2,600 lm
910505100931 DN570B
LED20S/830 POE-E
C WH
3000 K 134 lm/W 2,200 lm
910505100932 DN570B
LED20S/840 POE-E
C WH
4000 K 149 lm/W 2,200 lm
Order Code Full Product Name
Correlated Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Luminous
Efficacy (rated)
(Nom)
Luminous
Flux
910505100935 DN570B
LED24S/830 POE-E
C WH
3000 K 130 lm/W 2,600 lm
910505100936 DN570B
LED24S/840 POE-E
C WH
4000 K 141 lm/W 2,600 lm
910505100933 DN571B LED20S/830
POE-E C WH
3000 K 134 lm/W 2,200 lm
910505100934 DN571B LED20S/840
POE-E C WH
4000 K 149 lm/W 2,200 lm
910505100937 DN571B LED24S/830
POE-E C WH
3000 K 130 lm/W 2,600 lm
910505100938 DN571B LED24S/840
POE-E C WH
4000 K 141 lm/W 2,600 lm
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
910505100929 DN560B LED12S/830 POE-E C WH 10.6 W
910505100930 DN560B LED12S/840 POE-E C WH 9.8 W
910505100939 DN572B LED20S/830 POE-E C WH 16.4 W
910505100940 DN572B LED20S/840 POE-E C WH 14.8 W
910505100941 DN572B LED24S/830 POE-E C WH 20 W
910505100942 DN572B LED24S/840 POE-E C WH 18.4 W
910505100931 DN570B LED20S/830 POE-E C WH 16.4 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
910505100932 DN570B LED20S/840 POE-E C WH 14.8 W
910505100935 DN570B LED24S/830 POE-E C WH 20 W
910505100936 DN570B LED24S/840 POE-E C WH 18.4 W
910505100933 DN571B LED20S/830 POE-E C WH 16.4 W
910505100934 DN571B LED20S/840 POE-E C WH 14.8 W
910505100937 DN571B LED24S/830 POE-E C WH 20 W
910505100938 DN571B LED24S/840 POE-E C WH 18.4 W
Initial Performance (IEC Compliant)
Order Code Full Product Name Initial chromaticity
910505100929 DN560B LED12S/830 POE-E C WH (0.43, 0.40) SDCM <2
910505100930 DN560B LED12S/840 POE-E C WH (0.38, 0.38) SDCM <2
910505100939 DN572B LED20S/830 POE-E C WH (0.43, 0.40) SDCM <2
910505100940 DN572B LED20S/840 POE-E C WH (0.38, 0.38) SDCM <2
910505100941 DN572B LED24S/830 POE-E C WH (0.43, 0.40) SDCM <2
910505100942 DN572B LED24S/840 POE-E C WH (0.38, 0.38) SDCM <2
910505100931 DN570B LED20S/830 POE-E C WH (0.43, 0.40) SDCM <2
Order Code Full Product Name Initial chromaticity
910505100932 DN570B LED20S/840 POE-E C WH (0.38, 0.38) SDCM <2
910505100935 DN570B LED24S/830 POE-E C WH (0.43, 0.40) SDCM <2
910505100936 DN570B LED24S/840 POE-E C WH (0.38, 0.38) SDCM <2
910505100933 DN571B LED20S/830 POE-E C WH (0.43, 0.40) SDCM <2
910505100934 DN571B LED20S/840 POE-E C WH (0.38, 0.38) SDCM <2
910505100937 DN571B LED24S/830 POE-E C WH (0.43, 0.40) SDCM <2
910505100938 DN571B LED24S/840 POE-E C WH (0.38, 0.38) SDCM <2
LuxSpace PoE